
Serie 1

Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Codice Società Prestazione Punti

1 126 FALCHI Giuseppe 1990 SM TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 15:46.40 671

2 280 CAROLI Gabriele 1995 JM RS024 A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 15:50.33 661

3 196 LIBERATORE Domenico 1982 SM RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 16:07.60 618
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ATLETICA DI SERA SECONDA FASE

4 136 D'AREZZO Giovanni 1994 PM LT260 A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 16:07.92 617

5 228 SALAH Uddin 1993 PM RS195 RCF ROMA SUD 16:11.33 609

6 137 PIFERI Simone 1983 SM RM165 U.S. ROMA 83 16:25.95 574

7 111 COMARCA Valentino 1980 SM LT260 A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 16:28.76 568

8 109 BORINI Nicola 1988 SM AN010 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. 16:41.97 537

9 275 NETTI Pierpaolo 1985 SM BA711 BIO AMBRA NEW AGE 16:42.52 536

10 116 DI CAPRIO Daniele 1973 SM40 RS048 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 16:43.54 533

11 110 CACCIAMANI Marco 1961 SM50 RM555 E.SERVIZI ATL. FUTURA ROMA 16:53.82 510

12 108 MACALE Umberto 1977 SM35 RS070 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 17:16.51 461

13 164 EVANGELISTA Danilo 1996 JM LT260 A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 17:18.25 457

14 122 CAROSI Stefano 1973 SM40 RM185 O.S.O. OLD STARS OSTIA 17:22.97 447

15 204 LA VIA Guglielmo 1990 SM RM161 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 17:28.60 435

16 279 FARGIONE Vincenzo 1963 SM50 RM041 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 17:39.50 413

17 121 PERELLI Massimo 1964 SM50 RM241 CORSA DEI SANTI 18:03.26 366

18 264 TAHA Gamal El din 1961 SM50 RM129 DUE PONTI SRL 20:41.42 121

Serie 2

Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Codice Società Prestazione Punti

1 281 ZANETTI Massimiliano 1968 SM45 RM282 A.S.D. GUIDA SICURA 18:02.09 369

2 282 ZANETTI Cristian 1971 SM40 RM282 A.S.D. GUIDA SICURA 18:02.25 368

3 173 COMINA Fabio 1980 SM RM161 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 18:04.12 365

4 270 RICCITELLI Fabio 1960 SM50 RM165 U.S. ROMA 83 18:15.31 344

5 115 CANTALICE Giovanni 1960 SM50 RM029 ATLETICA ENI 18:23.49 329

6 269 DE CARLI Fabrizio 1964 SM50 RM165 U.S. ROMA 83 18:31.79 314

7 253 MANDOLITI Alessandro 1974 SM40 RM185 O.S.O. OLD STARS OSTIA 18:35.20 308

8 199 MARTINO Leone 1967 SM45 RM232 A S D ROMATLETICA 18:38 50 3028 199 MARTINO Leone 1967 SM45 RM232 A.S.D. ROMATLETICA 18:38.50 302

9 263 PRESSI Fabio 1966 SM45 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 19:06.51 254

10 119 SQUILLANTE Maurizio 1955 SM55 RM106 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 19:06.55 254

11 135 SCOCCIA Giuseppe 1962 SM50 RM185 O.S.O. OLD STARS OSTIA 19:26.90 222

12 113 SARDO Fabrizio 1958 SM55 RM050 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 19:44.94 196

13 114 BRESCINI Fabio 1960 SM50 RM241 CORSA DEI SANTI 19:45.58 195

14 194 BALZANO Giuseppe 1973 SM40 RM029 ATLETICA ENI 19:56.07 180

15 174 CAMEDDA Mauro 1965 SM45 RM212 OLIMPIA 2004 21:05.06 94

16 120 URBANI Raul 1949 SM65 RM232 A.S.D. ROMATLETICA 22:01.75 41

17 166 FASOLI Sandro 1953 SM60 RM212 OLIMPIA 2004 22:04 50 3817 166 FASOLI Sandro 1953 SM60 RM212 OLIMPIA 2004 22:04.50 38

18 131 EPIFANIO Antonio 1958 SM55 RM232 A.S.D. ROMATLETICA 22:14.07 31

123 TOFANI Stefano 1960 SM50 RS195 RCF ROMA SUD Rit

Serie 3

Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Codice Società Prestazione Punti

1 284 TRAPLETTI Robin 1982 SM RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM 15:39.63 688

2 205 LIMITI Rodolfo 1974 SM40 RM050 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 18:36.37 305

3 129 DINA Sergio 1959 SM55 RM185 O.S.O. OLD STARS OSTIA 18:54.69 274g

4 145 GRECO Ettore 1959 SM55 RM159 AS.TRA. ROMA 19:06.56 254

5 118 NICOLAI Giovanni 1963 SM50 RM600 A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA 19:14.66 241

6 283 DE IULIS Stefano 1967 SM45 RM041 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 19:30.14 217

7 169 BOCCANERA Gianluca 1973 SM40 RM106 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 19:33.59 212

8 128 SARCHESE Christian 1974 SM40 RM600 A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA 19:53.40 183

9 265 CAMPO Alberto 1968 SM45 RM009 G.S.D. LITAL 21:40.97 59

10 170 PEIFFER Pierre Daniel 1959 SM55 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 22:08.73 35

11 176 CAPRA Pierluigi 1968 SM45 RM600 A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA 22:15.87 29

12 219 BOCCALI Danilo 1977 SM35 RM050 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 22:31.39 18

13 261 MINERVA Claudio Fernand 1951 SM60 RM517 CRAZY RUNNERS CLUB 22:50.31 6

14 112 IANDOLO Vincenzo 1949 SM65 RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM 22:58.92 1

15 180 PELINO Massimo 1962 SM50 RM176 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 23:07.60

16 125 COGLIATI DEZZA Luigi Vi 1951 SM60 RM237 ATLETICA DEI GELSI 23:19.83

17 134 GOLVELLI Giovanni 1950 SM60 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 27:26.89

255 FAVUZZI Gianpiero 1962 SM50 RM237 ATLETICA DEI GELSI Rit



RIEPILOGO

Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Codice Società Prestazione Punti

1 284 TRAPLETTI Robin 1982 SM RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM 15:39.63 688

2 126 FALCHI Giuseppe 1990 SM TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 15:46.40 671

3 280 CAROLI Gabriele 1995 JM RS024 A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 15:50.33 661

4 196 LIBERATORE Domenico 1982 SM RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 16:07.60 618

5 136 D'AREZZO Giovanni 1994 PM LT260 A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 16:07.92 617

6 228 SALAH Uddin 1993 PM RS195 RCF ROMA SUD 16:11.33 609

7 137 PIFERI Simone 1983 SM RM165 U.S. ROMA 83 16:25.95 574

8 111 COMARCA Valentino 1980 SM LT260 A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 16:28.76 568

9 109 BORINI Nicola 1988 SM AN010 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. 16:41.97 537

10 275 NETTI Pierpaolo 1985 SM BA711 BIO AMBRA NEW AGE 16:42.52 536

11 116 DI CAPRIO Daniele 1973 SM40 RS048 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 16:43.54 533

12 110 CACCIAMANI Marco 1961 SM50 RM555 E.SERVIZI ATL. FUTURA ROMA 16:53.82 510

13 108 MACALE Umberto 1977 SM35 RS070 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 17:16.51 461

14 164 EVANGELISTA Danilo 1996 JM LT260 A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 17:18.25 457

15 122 CAROSI Stefano 1973 SM40 RM185 O.S.O. OLD STARS OSTIA 17:22.97 447

16 204 LA VIA Guglielmo 1990 SM RM161 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 17:28.60 435

17 279 FARGIONE Vincenzo 1963 SM50 RM041 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 17:39.50 413

18 281 ZANETTI Massimiliano 1968 SM45 RM282 A.S.D. GUIDA SICURA 18:02.09 369

19 282 ZANETTI Cristian 1971 SM40 RM282 A.S.D. GUIDA SICURA 18:02.25 368

20 121 PERELLI Massimo 1964 SM50 RM241 CORSA DEI SANTI 18:03.26 366

21 173 COMINA Fabio 1980 SM RM161 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 18:04.12 365

22 270 RICCITELLI Fabio 1960 SM50 RM165 U.S. ROMA 83 18:15.31 344

23 115 CANTALICE Giovanni 1960 SM50 RM029 ATLETICA ENI 18:23.49 329

24 269 DE CARLI Fabrizio 1964 SM50 RM165 U.S. ROMA 83 18:31.79 314

25 253 MANDOLITI Alessandro 1974 SM40 RM185 O.S.O. OLD STARS OSTIA 18:35.20 308

26 205 LIMITI Rodolfo 1974 SM40 RM050 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 18:36.37 305

27 199 MARTINO Leone 1967 SM45 RM232 A.S.D. ROMATLETICA 18:38.50 302

28 129 DINA Sergio 1959 SM55 RM185 O.S.O. OLD STARS OSTIA 18:54.69 274

29 263 PRESSI Fabio 1966 SM45 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 19:06.51 254

30 119 SQUILLANTE Maurizio 1955 SM55 RM106 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 19:06.55 254

31 145 GRECO Ettore 1959 SM55 RM159 AS.TRA. ROMA 19:06.56 254

32 118 NICOLAI Giovanni 1963 SM50 RM600 A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA 19:14.66 241

33 135 SCOCCIA Giuseppe 1962 SM50 RM185 O.S.O. OLD STARS OSTIA 19:26.90 222

34 283 DE IULIS Stefano 1967 SM45 RM041 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 19:30.14 217

35 169 BOCCANERA Gianluca 1973 SM40 RM106 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 19:33.59 212

36 113 SARDO Fabrizio 1958 SM55 RM050 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 19:44.94 196

37 114 BRESCINI Fabio 1960 SM50 RM241 CORSA DEI SANTI 19:45.58 195

38 128 SARCHESE Christian 1974 SM40 RM600 A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA 19:53.40 183

39 194 BALZANO Giuseppe 1973 SM40 RM029 ATLETICA ENI 19:56.07 180

40 264 TAHA Gamal El din 1961 SM50 RM129 DUE PONTI SRL 20:41.42 121

41 174 CAMEDDA Mauro 1965 SM45 RM212 OLIMPIA 2004 21:05.06 94

42 265 CAMPO Alberto 1968 SM45 RM009 G.S.D. LITAL 21:40.97 59

43 120 URBANI Raul 1949 SM65 RM232 A.S.D. ROMATLETICA 22:01.75 41

44 166 FASOLI Sandro 1953 SM60 RM212 OLIMPIA 2004 22:04.50 38

45 170 PEIFFER Pierre Daniel 1959 SM55 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 22:08.73 35

46 131 EPIFANIO Antonio 1958 SM55 RM232 A.S.D. ROMATLETICA 22:14.07 31

47 176 CAPRA Pierluigi 1968 SM45 RM600 A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA 22:15.87 29

48 219 BOCCALI Danilo 1977 SM35 RM050 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 22:31.39 18

49 261 MINERVA Claudio Fernand 1951 SM60 RM517 CRAZY RUNNERS CLUB 22:50.31 6

50 112 IANDOLO Vi 1949 SM65 RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM 22 58 92 150 112 IANDOLO Vincenzo 1949 SM65 RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM 22:58.92 1

51 180 PELINO Massimo 1962 SM50 RM176 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 23:07.60

52 125 COGLIATI DEZZA Luigi Vi 1951 SM60 RM237 ATLETICA DEI GELSI 23:19.83

53 134 GOLVELLI Giovanni 1950 SM60 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 27:26.89


